

附 件        

三门峡市2008年烟叶生产目标任务一览表
	单位
	主要指标
	先进技术推广
	重点工作

	
	合同面积
	收

购

量
	上等烟比例
	商品化

育苗

面积
	密集化

烘烤

面积
	化学

抑芽

面积
	豆浆

灌根

面积
	现代烟草农业示范
	基础设施建设

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	示范带
	示范园
	水窖水池
	机

井
	小塘坝
	管网
	提

灌

站
	密集

式

烤房
	小改密

烤房
	机

耕

路

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	数量
	面积
	数量
	面积
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	合计
	25.5
	60.0
	30
	21.7
	15.30
	24.3
	24.3
	8
	1.3
	53
	2.31
	573
	7
	4
	19
	14
	400
	3337
	30

	卢氏县
	10.0
	25.0
	30
	8.5
	6.00
	9.5
	9.5
	2
	0.3
	23
	0.92
	
	1
	3
	
	1
	150
	1147
	6

	灵宝市
	5.2
	15.3
	30
	4.4
	3.12
	5.0
	5.0
	2
	0.3
	9
	0.45
	421
	
	
	9
	3
	50
	800
	20

	陕县
	4.5
	8.0
	30
	3.8
	2.70
	4.2
	4.2
	1
	0.3
	9
	0.45
	4
	2
	1
	3
	3
	85
	490
	2

	渑池县
	5.5
	11.0
	30
	4.7
	3.30
	5.3
	5.3
	3
	0.4
	9
	0.43
	138
	4
	
	7
	7
	85
	900
	2

	义马市
	0.2
	0.48
	30
	0.2
	0.12
	0.2
	0.2
	　
	
	2
	0.04
	10
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	

	湖滨区
	0.1
	0.22
	30
	0.1
	0.06
	0.1
	0.1
	　
	
	1
	0.02
	
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	


                                           单位：万亩、万担、％、个、处、座、条
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